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Week 1 Games

103 The Honey Badgers
162 Samoan Stunner
170 Red Eyed Raiders
122 Matt81 Decline

170 Team OG

116 The Gamblers

Week 2 Games

203 The Gamblers
85 The Honey Badgers
99 Samoan Stunner
96 Balls Deep

115 Da Boyz

138 Red Eyed Raiders

Week 3 Games

143 The Gamblers

107 The Honey Badgers
138 Samoan Stunner
117 Red Eyed Raiders
135 Team OG

111 Matt81 Decline

Week 4 Games

151 The Honey Badgers
143 Samoan Stunner
146 Balls Deep

113 Convict Crew

178 The Gamblers

140 Team OG

Week 5 Games

194 The Gamblers

197 The Honey Badgers
154 Samoan Stunner
115 Da Boyz

129 Red Eyed Raiders
138 Team OG

Week 6 Games

128 The Honey Badgers
119 Outlaw

147 Samoan Stunner
129 Da Boyz

131 Team OG

129 The Gamblers

Week 7 Games

211 The Gamblers

111 The Honey Badgers
144 Balls Deep

116 Samoan Stunner
115 Convict Crew

142 Team OG

155
121
113
138
155
112

210
140
121
110
137
174

112
163
151
170

87
150

251
133
127
196
177
134

163
123

85
128
181
120

91
144
119
133
141
181

194
132

98
150
104
107

Outlaw

Da Boyz
Convict Crew
The Guru

Wild Ass Vikings
Balls Deep

Matt81 Decline
Convict Crew
Team OG
Outlaw

The Guru

Wild Ass Vikings

Wild Ass Vikings
Balls Deep
Convict Crew
Outlaw

Da Boyz

The Guru

Outlaw

Da Boyz

Wild Ass Vikings
The Guru

Red Eyed Raiders
Matt81 Decline

Outlaw

Wild Ass Vikings
Convict Crew
Matt81 Decline
Balls Deep

The Guru

Balls Deep

Wild Ass Vikings
Matt81 Decline
The Guru

Convict Crew

Red Eyed Raiders

Outlaw

Wild Ass Vikings
Matt81 Decline
Red Eyed Raiders
The Guru

Da Boyz

Week 8 Games

140 The Gamblers
133 The Honey Badgers
75 Balls Deep
80 Da Boyz
184 Samoan Stunner
142 Team OG

Week 9 Games

133 The Gamblers

229 Samoan Stunner

157 Balls Deep

126 Red Eyed Raiders
78 Da Boyz

142 Convict Crew

Week 10 Games

132 Balls Deep

113 Samoan Stunner

104 Da Boyz

163 Red Eyed Raiders
93 Team OG

152 The Gamblers

Week 11 Games

109 Team OG

67 Outlaw
174 Samoan Stunner
130 Da Boyz
154 Red Eyed Raiders
193 The Gamblers

Week 12 Games

183 Samoan Stunner
152 Da Boyz
108 Red Eyed Raiders
84 Convict Crew
97 Team OG
169 The Gamblers

Week 13 Games

168 The Honey Badgers
205 Samoan Stunner
185 Da Boyz

145 Red Eyed Raiders
113 Convict Crew

127 Team OG

Playoff Week 1 Games

129 Wild Ass Vikings
202 Team OG

105 Red Eyed Raiders
134 Matt81 Decline

Balls Deep
Convict Crew
Samoan Stunner
The Gamblers
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153
118
121
168
121
116

147
167
165
125
150
117

146
168
112
188

71
116

112
233
137

99
110
120

140
121
176
133
149
128

112
99
95

216

114
90

119
157
129
153

Wild Ass Vikings
Matt81 Decline
Outlaw

Convict Crew

The Guru

Red Eyed Raiders

The Guru

Team OG

Wild Ass Vikings
The Honey Badgers
Outlaw

Matt81 Decline

The Guru

Wild Ass Vikings
Matt81 Decline
Outlaw

Convict Crew

The Honey Badgers

The Guru

Wild Ass Vikings
Matt81 Decline
Convict Crew

The Honey Badgers
Balls Deep

The Guru

Wild Ass Vikings
Balls Deep

Outlaw

Matt81 Decline

The Honey Badgers

The Guru

The Gamblers
Balls Deep

Wild Ass Vikings
Matt81 Decline
Outlaw

Outlaw

The Guru

The Honey Badgers
Da Boyz

97
85
120
136
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Playoff Week 2 Games

186 Wild Ass Vikings
209 Team OG

125 The Honey Badgers
146 Da Boyz

163 Matt81 Decline

137 Outlaw

Playoff Week 3 Games

129 Team OG
158 The Gamblers
202 Da Boyz

71 Convict Crew
114 Matt81 Decline
206 Outlaw

174
118
154
105
118
117

154
127
145
197
204
122

The Gamblers
Samoan Stunner
Balls Deep
Convict Crew

Red Eyed Raiders
The Guru

Wild Ass Vikings
Samoan Stunner
Balls Deep

Red Eyed Raiders
The Honey Badgers
The Guru
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